
Bottled Beer ................................... 
Regular Fountain Drink .............. 
Large Fountain Drink ..................           
Juice (16 oz.) .................................. 
Calypso Lemonade ........................
Bottled Water ................................. 

Drinks

2120 South Canal 
Chicago, IL 60616

Phone: 312.225.2113

OPEN 24 HOURS
7 DAYS A WEEK

Dine-In & Carry-Out

Lawrence’s Fish & Shrimp 
has been Chicago’s favorite 

family owned and operated 
seafood restaurant since 1950!

Visit us online at
 www.lawrencesfisheries.com 

and on

Add-ons

Desserts

Make it a Dinner:
fries, cole slaw, dinner roll

and a fountain drink

+$3.75

3 Large Shrimp .............................. 
3 Fish Chips ................................... 
1 Perch ............................................. 
3 Wing Zings ..................................
Frog Leg .......................................... 
Bottle of Hot Sauce .......................  
Bottle of Cocktail Sauce ................ 

Banana Pudding ......................... 
Strawberry Cheesecake .............. 
Caramel Cake............................... 
Carrot Cake .................................
Chocolate Fudge Cake ............... 

Visit our other location at 

9916 W Roosevelt Rd
Westchester, IL 60616

708.397.4017

Also sold at:

Fast Track
629 W Lake St

(Chicago)

Smoking M’s
7507 W Roosevelt Rd

(Forest Park)

$4.25
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.95
$3.95

$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45

$3.35
$1.75
$2.25
$1.95
$2.25
$1.55

Prices are subject to change without notice. Lawrence’s Fisheries Inc.



Shrimp

Fish

Seafood

                                       Full     Half
Wing Zings ......................... 
Chicken Strips ................... 
Jumbo Wings ..................... 
1/2 Chicken ................................... 

Fish Sandwich ..................................
Chicken Sandwich ........................... 
Shrimp Po’Boy ................................. 

French Fries ..................................... 
Onion Rings ..................................... 
Mushrooms ....................................... 
Corn Fritters ..................................... 
Okra ................................................... 
Dinner Roll ...................................... 

Chicken

Sandwiches

Sides

Salads
                                   Full     Half
Large Shrimp ................ 
Lightly Breaded ............
Popcorn Shrimp ............ 
Coconut Shrimp ............ 
Peel n’ Eat Shrimp .......

Fish Chips ...................... 
Catfish Strips ................. 
Ocean Perch ................... 
Crunchy Cod .................. 
Catfish (whole) ............................ 

Frog Legs ........................ 
Oysters ............................ 
Clam Strips .................... 
Scallops ........................... 
Crab Cakes ..................... 

  
*All salads are made fresh daily and served with your 
choice of blue cheese, ceasar, french, italian or ranch 

dressing 
  Shrimp Salad .................................. 
  Salmon Salad .................................. 
  Crispy Chicken ............................... 
  Chicken Ceasar .............................. 
  Garden Salad .................................. 
  Side Salad ....................................... 
  Fruit Salad ...................................... 

				        Small   Large
  Cole Slaw ...........................     
  Macaroni Salad .................    
  Potato Salad .......................    
  Seafood Crab Cup .......................... 

  Jambalaya or Chicken Gumbo .....  
  Clam Chowder ................................

               

 *includes fries, cookie and juice box

  Popcorn Shrimp ............................. 
  Chicken Strips ................................

Side Salads

Kids Meal

Soups

$9.25
$10.15
$6.85
$8.45
$8.45

$4.75
$5.95
$5.45
$6.15
$6.35

$6.25
$5.95
$4.15
$7.15
$6.15

$10.35
$7.55
$6.75

$5.45
$3.95
$3.55
$6.75

$6.15
$6.65
$7.95

$2.15
$2.45
$2.45
$2.15
$2.15
$0.35

     

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$3.95
$2.65
$1.95

$3.65
$3.65
$3.65
$4.95

$3.25
$3.75

$4.95
$4.95

$17.45   
$18.95
$12.95
$15.95
$15.95

$8.95
$11.35
$10.45
$11.45

$11.75
$11.35
$7.75
$13.35
$11.45

$0.95
$0.95
$0.95

     

Prices are subject to change without notice.


